DC/DC Railway Converter TEP 150WI Series, 150 Watt
• Shielded metal case with screw
terminals
• Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage ranges
9–36, 18–75, 43–160 VDC
• EN 50155 approval for railway
applications
• Very high efficiency up to 89%

lock-out they are hard to destroy.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage
nom.
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
TEP 150-2412WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 12'500 mA 86 %
TEP 150-2413WI 15 VDC 10'000 mA 86 %
TEP 150-2415WI 24 VDC 6'300 mA 87 %
TEP 150-2416WI 28 VDC 5'400 mA 87 %
TEP 150-2418WI 48 VDC 3'200 mA 86 %
TEP 150-4812WI
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 12'500 mA 88 %
TEP 150-4813WI 15 VDC 10'000 mA 89 %
TEP 150-4815WI 24 VDC 6'300 mA 89 %
TEP 150-4816WI 28 VDC 5'400 mA 89 %
TEP 150-4818WI 48 VDC 3'200 mA 88 %
TEP 150-7212WI
43 - 160 VDC
(110 VDC nom.)
12 VDC 12'500 mA 88 %
TEP 150-7213WI 15 VDC 10'000 mA 89 %
TEP 150-7215WI 24 VDC 6'300 mA 89 %
TEP 150-7216WI 28 VDC 5'400 mA 89 %
TEP 150-7218WI 48 VDC 3'200 mA 88 %
www.tracopower.com October 14, 2021 Page 1 / 5
Options
Suffix -F  - Optional models with input filter to meet EN 55032 class B: www.tracopower.com/products/tep150wi-f.pdf
on demand